
3-
21

9

O
FF

IC
E

O
FF

IC
E

FE
M

AL
E 

W
C

LO
BB

Y

TO
IL

ET
M

AL
E 

C
H

AN
G

IN
G

3-
23

9
ST

ER
IL

E 
ST

O
R

E

SH
AF

T

3-
21

8

R
IS

ER
 4

TR
AN

SF
ER

 A
R

EA

U
N

D
ER

 R
EF

U
R

BI
SH

M
EN

T
SH

AF
T

3-
22

1

3-
10

2

3-
21

7

LI
FT

C
O

N
SU

LT
AN

T'
S

3-
22

9

3-
10

2-
3

3-
10

2-
5

O
FF

IC
E

LO
BB

Y
O

FF
IC

E

R
O

O
M

R
EC

EP
TI

O
N

LI
FT

 1
1

LI
FT

 1
3

LI
FT

 1
4

LI
FT

 1
2

LI
FT

 L
O

BB
Y 

3-
50

1

LO
BB

Y
25

ST
AI

R
C

AS
E

U
P VE

N
T 

SH
AF

T
3-

23
0

SH
AF

T
VE

N
T

O
FF

IC
E

O
FF

IC
E

ST
O

R
E

ST
AF

F 
R

ES
T 

R
O

O
M

3-
23

2

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
 3

-1
00

G
 S

O
U

TH
PL

AN
T 

R
O

O
M

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
 L

3-
80

0

3-
90

PR
O

TE
C

TE
D

 E
SC

AP
E 

R
O

U
TE

R
O

O
F 

O
F 

PE
TE

R
 S

AM
U

EL
 H

AL
L

FL
AT

 R
O

O
F

C
H

AN
G

IN
G

 R
O

O
M

3-
23

7
3-

23
3

3-
23

6
3-

23
4

3-
23

5

3-
23

1

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

R
O

O
M

 3
-2

15
-1

G
 S

O
U

TH
 B

R
IS

ER

3-
22

0

ST
AF

F 
R

ES
T

C
O

N
SU

LT
AN

T'
S

M
EE

TI
N

G

AN
AE

ST
H

ET
IC

S

3-
30

1

LI
FT

 L
3-

80
0-

3

3-
01

0 2 4 6 8 10m

For 1:200 scale

Existing 3rd Floor Plan (01)002 A

1:200@A3Mar 2024

N

(01)002
01 Existing 3rd Floor Plan

1:200 @ A3

/ 12/03/2024 IInitial issue for comment. JD/CBT

ROYAL FREE LONDON
AHU Condenser Units

24003
JOB NUMBER

DATE

DRAWING NUMBER REV

SCALE

Ansell & Bailey Ltd Chartered Architects     99-101 Farringdon Road    London    EC1R 3BN     020 7387 0141     architects@ansellandbailey.com

THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY COPYRIGHT - FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE TAKEN FROM THIS DRAWING. DIMENSIONS TO BE
CHECKED ON SITE AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

Rev Rev Date
Drawn/
Checked

Purpose of
IssueRevision Description

PURPOSE OF ISSUE:   (I)Info/Comment (S)Sign Off (P)Planning (B)Building Control (T)Tender (C)Construction (F)Final Revision

FOR PLANNING

A 13/05/2024 PIssued for Planning. CBT/CBT

AutoCAD SHX Text
_

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
_

AutoCAD SHX Text
B


	Sheets and Views
	A3


